
 
AMOUNT SPENT ON PURCHASE OF BOOKS AND JOURNALS  

2018-2019 TO 2023-2024 
 

S. 
No 

Academic 
Year 

Expenditure 
for Library 

Books 
Purchased                    

(INR in Lakhs) 

Expenditure 
for Library 
Journals 

Subscribed   
(INR in 
Lakhs) 

Expenditure for e-
Resources 

Amount 
Spent 

on 
News 

Papers 

Total  
Library 

Expenditure 
(INR in 
Lakhs 

1 2022-23 2,52,757.00 1,22,207.00 

Delnet-13570/- 
Clinirex-90,000/- 
Ex-Pharma-11705 

English S/W-9,912.00 

12,870.00 5,13,571.00 

2 2021-22 3,41,307.00 91,170.00 

Delnet-13,570 
IPC-Journals-42,834 

LEXICOMP-1,75.000/- 
Ex-Pharma-11705.00 
English S/W-9,912.00 

12,870.00 6,98,368.00 

3 2020-21 16,516.00 74,550.00 

Delnet-13,570 
IPC-Journals-42,834 

LEXICOMP-1,75.000/- 
Ex-Pharma-11705.00 
English S/W-9,912.00 

12,480.00 3,56,567.00 

4 2019-20 
4,60,985.00 

 
81,775.00 

Delnet-13,570 
IPC-Journals-42,834.00 
Micromedix-1,80,00.00 

Ex-Pharma-9920.00 
English S/W-9970.00 

12,300.00 8,11,354.00 

5 2018-19 10,20,002.00 82,963.00 

Delnet-13,570.00 
IPC-Journals-42,834 

Macromedex-
1,75,000/- 

Ex-Pharma-9920 
English S/W-9970 

11,320.00 13,65,579.00 

 
Total 

Amount in 

Rs. 

20,91,567.00 4,52,665.00 11,38,817 61,840.00 37,45,439 

 

PURCHASE OF BOOKS DURING 2022-2023 
 

S. No Invoice No. Bill Date 
Amount in 

(Rs.) 
Book Suppliers 

1 SBH/17005 09.09.2022 29,682.00 M/s. Shah Book House Pvt. Ltd. 



 
2 SBH/16913  15.09.2022 1,815.00 M/s. Shah Book House Pvt. Ltd. 

3 SBH/16747 08.09.2022 44,607.00 M/s. Shah Book House Pvt. Ltd. 

4 SBH/16748  08.09.2022 66,698.00 M/s. Shah Book House Pvt. Ltd. 

5 SBH/17005 15.09.2022 22,259.00 M/s. Shah Book House Pvt. Ltd. 

6 BSP/1853 13.09.2022 20,582.00 M/s. BSP Books Pvt. Ltd. 

7 BSP/1842 24.08.2022 2,033.00 M/s. BSP Books Pvt. Ltd. 

8 BSP/1851  12.09.2022 19,421.00 M/s. BSP Books Pvt. Ltd. 

9 22-23/INV-711 21.10.202 19,250.75 M/s. Mehul Traders 

10 L/22-23/765 21.10.2022 2,925.00 M/s. Book Selection Centre 

11 L/22-23/766 21.10.2022 4,031.25 M/s. Book Selection Centre 

12 L/22-23/767 21.10.2022 6,066.00 M/s. Book Selection Centre 

13 PBS/65512 20.05.2022 11,987.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

14 1176 10.06.2022 1,400.00 M/s. Osmania Medical Book House 

Total Amount in Rupees 252,757.00   
  

 

PURCHASE OF BOOKS DURING 2021-2022 
 

S. No Invoice No. Bill Date 
Amount in 

(Rs.) 
Book Suppliers 

1 PBS/65402 30.12.2021 35,392.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

2 PBS/65416 24.01.2022 47,811.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

3 PBS/65419  31.01.2022 11,639.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

4 PBS/65433 04.03.2022 69,933.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

5 PBS/65440  21.03.2022 16,910.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

6 UBD/IN/202 15.04.2021 74,438.00 
M/s. SIA-Publishers& 

Distributors(P)Ltd 

7 PBS/65179 16.02.2021 58,274.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

8 PBS/65234  31.03.2021 17,910.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

9 UNI-1/4235/2021 04.10.2021 9,000.00 
M/s. Multinational Publication & 

Distribution  House 

Total Amount in Rs. 341,307.00   
  

PURCHASE OF BOOKS DURING 2020-2021 
 

S. No Invoice No. Bill Date 
Amount in 

(Rs.) 
Book Suppliers 

1 
HY/INV-I/20-

00204 
 08.02.2021 16,516.00 

M/s. Jaypee Brothers Medical 
Publishers(P)Ltd 

Total Amount in Rupees 16,516.00   

 

 

 



 
 

PURCHASE OF BOOKS DURING 2019-2020 
 

S. No Invoice No. Bill Date Amount in (Rs.) Book Suppliers 

1 HY/INV-I/19-00230 25.07.2019 19,025.00 
M/s. Jaypee Brothers Medical 

Publishers(P)Ltd 

2 HY/INV-I/19-00262  16.08.2019 34,107.00 
M/s. Jaypee Brothers Medical 

Publishers(P)Ltd 

3 UBD/IN/902 16.07.2019 1,09,811.00 
M/s. SIA-Publishers& 

Distributors(P)Ltd 

4 UBD/IN/903  16.07.2019 20,883.00 
M/s. SIA-Publishers& 

Distributors(P)Ltd 

5 UBD/IN/1295 16.08.2019 34,524.00 
M/s. SIA-Publishers& 

Distributors(P)Ltd 

6 UBD/IN/1657  07.09.2019 8,757.00 
M/s. SIA-Publishers& 

Distributors(P)Ltd 

7 PBS/64454 19.07.2019 80,971.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

8 PBS/64482 01.08.2019 9,112.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

9 PBS/64531  14.08.2019 43,483.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

10 PBS/64835  30.12.2019 49,387.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

11 CIS/2019-2020/957 16.07.2019 50,925.00 M/s. Cyber Info Services 

Total Amount in Rupees 4,60,985.00   
 

PURCHASE OF BOOKS DURING 2018-2019 
 

S. No Invoice No. Bill Date 
Amount in 

(Rs.) 
Book Suppliers 

1 HY/INV-I/18-00066 02.05.2018 26,130.00 M/s. Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers(P)Ltd 

2 HY/INV-I/18-00083 12.05.2018 25,678.00 M/s. Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers(P)Ltd 

3 UBD/SI 932 10.05.2018 88,418.46 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

4 UBD/SI 934 10.05.2018 31,957.48 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

5 UBD/SI 935  10.05.2018 3,744.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

6 UBD/SI 1059 17.05.2018 36,036.80 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

7 UBD/SI 1063 17.05.2018 765.65 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

8 UBD/SI 1410   08.06.2018 25,330.89 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

9 Transport Charges 300.00   

10 PBS/63595 07.05.2018 82,580.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

11 PBS/63633 31.05.2018 10,368.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

12 PBS/63634 31.05.2018 15,425.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

13 PBS/63641 04.06.2018 893.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

14 PBS/63642 04.06.2018 2,373.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

15 PBS/63781  18.08.2018 35,911.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

16 PBS/63950 04.12.2018 1,01,445.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 



 
17 PBS /63999  8.01.2019 66,617.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

18 PBS/64137 02.03.2019 13,875.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

19 HY/INV-I/18-00067 02.05.2018 26,130.00 
M/s. Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers P. Ltd 

20 HY/INV-I/18-0039 28.11.2018 72,520.00 

21 UBD/SI767 02.05.2018 33,390.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

22 UBD/SI3861  15.09.2018 4,776.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

23 UBD/SI5557 24.11.2018 73,045.20 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

24 UBD/SI5558  24.11.2018 40,072.45 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

25 UBD/SI5561 24.11.2018 14,347.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

26 UBD/SI5998 12.11.2018 9,381.50 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

27 PBS/63726 27.07.2018 33,047.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

28 PBS/63741 02.08.2018 7,505.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

29 PBS/63765 17.08.2018 9,543.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

30 ___________ 
02.04.2018 

&               
04.04.2018 

1,500.00 M/s. J.B. Book Seller & Distributors 

31 UBD-SI-12578 24.11.2017 5,306.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

32 UBD-SI-12579 24.11.2017 2,972.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

33 UBD-SI-12626 27.11.2017 2,142.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

34 PBS/63119 20.11.2017 16,483.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

35 PBS/63261 06.01.2018 8,823.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

36 PBS/63095 09.11.2017 24,360.25 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

37 PBS/63137 23.11.2017 3,565.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

38 PBS/63186 07.12.2017 3,604.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

39 PBS/63114 20.11.2017 11,057.50 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

40 UBS-SI-12210 11.11.2017 14,566.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

41 UBS-SI-12211 11.11.2017 24,110.30 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

42 UBD-SI-12624 27.11.2017 5,266.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

43 UBD-SI-12625 27.11.2017 774.41 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

44 UBD-SI-12773 04.12.2017 3,675.00 M/s. SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

Total Amount in Rs. 10,20,002.00   
 

Period of the Subscription -DELNET 
 

S. No 

Period of the 

Subscription-

DELNET 

IM-No. 
Receipt 

No. 
Amount Date of Subscription 

1 2018-2019 IM-3707 50146 56,404.00 24.01.2018 to 23.01.2019 

2 2019-2020 IM-3707 54369 56,404.00 24.01.2019 to 23.01.2020 

3 2020-2021 IM-3707 59225 56,404.00 24.01.2020 to 23.01.2021 

4 2021-2022 IM-3707 63035 56,404.00 24.01.2021 to 23.01.2022 

5 2022-2023 IM-3707 67909 56,404.00 24.01.2022 to 23.01.2023 



 
6 2023-2024 IM-3707 72532 13,570.00 24.01.2023 to 23.01.2024 

 Total Amount in Rs. 2,95,590.00  

 

YEAR WISE ADDED BOOKS LIST 
 

S. No Year 
Starting 

Year 
Add in 

the Year 
Total Books in 

the year 
Total No. 
of Titles 

No. of 
Journals 

1 2018-2019 10115 1448 11568 1116 30 

2 2019-2020 11568 512 12080 1151 30 

3 2020- 2021 12080 201 12283 1153 30 

4 2021- 2022 12283 87 12371 1186 30 

5 2022-2023 12371 361 12732 1203 38 

6 2023- 2024 12732 193 12925 1226 40 

 

List of journals Expenditure from 2018-2023 
 

S. No Name of Publishers Year Invoice No. Amount in (Rs.) 
Invoice 

Date 

1 M/s. MAT Journals  Pvt. Ltd. 

2023 MAT/22-23/770 8960.00 06.02.2023 

2022 - 11,200.00 - 

2021 - 8,960.00 - 

2020 - 6,720.00 - 

2019 - 2240.00 - 

2018 - - - 

2 M/s. Innovational Publishers 

2023 IPSOQ/2023/13 12,000.00 - 

2022 
IP/JS22/104 8,000.00 31.04.2022 

IP/JS22/57 4,000.00 28.03.2022 

2021 - 3,000.00 - 

2020 - 3,000.00 - 

2019 1IPSOQ/2019/22 3,000.00 29.01.2019 

2018 - - - 

3 M/s. A & V Publications 

2023 AV/1471/22-23 12,000.00 24.01.2023 

2022 
AV/1511/21-22 6,000.00 14.02.2022 

AV/1502/21-22 6,000.00 14.02.2022 

2021 
AV/1556/20-21 5,000.00 03.02.2021 

AV/1675/20-21 6,000.00 16.02.2021 

2020 - 
5,000.00 

- 
6,000.00 

2019 - 5,000.00 - 



 
2018 AV/1134/17-18 5000.00 06.03.2018 

4 
M/s. Inventi Journals Pvt. 

Ltd 

2023 - 18,630.00 25.01.2023 

2022 
Inventi/P20171445 11,500.00 16.02.2022 

- 7,500.00 - 

2021 - 11,500.00 - 

2020 hCaP1580468120 11,500.00 31.01.2020 

2019 zPc51543045691 11,500.00 04.02.2019 

2018 ypSP1511861190 11,500.00 27.02.2018 

5 M/s. AkiNik Publications 

2023 060200005313 6,500.00 06.02.2023 

2022 100200003414 6,500.00 10.02.2022 

2021 - - - 

2020 - - - 

2019 - - - 

2018 - - - 

6 

M/s. Indian Journal of 

Pharmaceutical Education 

and Research 

2023 IJPER/SB44/2023 8,500 06.02.2023 

2022 IJPER/1/SB92/2022 6,500.00 14.02.2022 

2021 - - - 

2020 - - - 

2019 - - - 

2018 - - - 

7 
M/s.  Indian Journal of 

Pharmaceutical  Science 

2023 - 3,500.00 01.01.2023 

2022 1384 3,500.00 11.11.2021 

2021 - - - 

2020 - - - 

2019 - - - 

2018 - - - 

8 M/s.  BSP Books Pvt Ltd 

2023 IJPSN/2653 7,500.00 25.01.2023 

2022 IJPSN/2562 7,500.00 14.02.2022 

2021 - - - 

2020 - - - 

2019 - - - 

2018 - - - 

9 M/s.  CSIR-NIScPR 

2023 - 7,360.00 - 

2022 - 4600.00 - 

2021 - 9,200.00 - 

2020 - 9,200.00 - 

2019 - 
12,200.00 - 

- 3,600.00 

2018 - 12,200.00 - 



 

10 
 

M/s. Pharma Intelligence 

 

2023 

3896 5,250.00 20.02.2023 

- 7,000.00 - 

2022 3192 5,250.00 15.02.2022 

2021 - 5,250.00 - 

2020 2282 5,250.00 20.01.2020 

2019 1875 5,250.00 31.01.2019 

2018 1570 5,250.00 01.03.2018 

11 
M/s. Asian Journal of 

Chemistry 

2023 428 8,000.00 24.01.2023 

2022 - 7,000.00 - 

2021 1288 7,000.00 21.12.2020 

2020 - 7,000.00 - 

2019 516 6,000.00 30.01.2019 

2018 2990 6000.00 20.01.2018 

12 
M/s.   Indian Journal of 

Hospital  Pharmacy 

2023 - 1,000.00 16.03.2023 

2022 - 1,000.00 - 

2021 CR00096833 1,000.00 18.10.2021 

2020 - 1,000.00 - 

2019 CR00022143 1,000.00 11.02.2019 

2018 CR00000205 1000.00 07.03.2018 

13 M/s. Pharma Times 

2023  3,000/-  

2022 R-967(AP/PT/SUB/0053) 3,000/- 07.03.2022 

2021  3,000/-  

2020  2,825.00  

2019 1219 2,750.00 05.02.2019 

2018 390 2,825. 00 03.04.2018 

14 
M/s. Health Education 

Bureau 

2023 JOHP/1265/2023 2,970.00 08.02.2023 

2022 JOHP/1265/2022 2,970.00 21.02.2022 

2021 - 2,970.00 - 

2020 4480/2020 2,970.00 04.01.2020 

2019 4425/2019 2,410.00 02.03.2019 

2018    

15 

M/s. Association of 

Pharmaceutical Teachers of 

India(APTI) 

2023 IJOPP/SB31/2023 4,500.00 06.02.2023 

2022 IJOPP/SB99/2022 4,500.00 18.03.2022 

2021 - 4,500.00 - 

2020 IJOPP/1/SB23 4,500.00 11.02.2020 

2019 - 3,500.00 - 

2018 - - - 

16 M/s. Connect Journals 
2023 - 8,000.00 - 

2022 - 8,000.00 - 



 
2021 - 5000.00 - 

2020 - 5,000.00 - 

2019 - 5,000.00 - 

2018 - 3,000.00 - 

17 M/s. The Indian Pharmacist 

2023 424 1,100.00 19.01.2023 

2022 1022 1,100.00 09.04.2022 

2021  1,100.00  

2020 1021 1,100.00 24.01.2020 

2019 - 1200.00 - 

2018 348 1100.00 31.01.2018 

18 M/s. Saffron Media Pvt Ltd 

2023 - 2,200.00 04.01.2023 

2022 - 1850.00 - 

2021 - 1850.00 - 

2020 CPS/20-21/0022 1,850.00 12.01.2020 

2019 - 2,200.00 - 

2018 - 1850.00 16.01.2018 

19 
M/s. Indian Drug 

Manufacturer’s Association 

2023 - - - 

2022 - - - 

2021 - - - 

2020 - 2,000.00 - 

2019 - 2,000.00 - 

2018 - 2,000.00 - 

20 
M/s.  Allied Publishers 

Subscription Agency 

2023 - - - 

2022 - - - 

2021 - - - 

2020 - - - 

2019 
11872.00 

1683.00 
05.07.2019 

1,375.00 

11814.00 11,055.00 21.02.2019 

2018 
11760.00 

1375.00 
0.05.2018 

1683.00 

11722.00 10,835.00 05.03.2018 

21 
M/s.  Info media Private 

Limited 

2023 - - - 

2022 - - - 

2021 - - - 

2020 - 2,240.00 - 

2019 - - - 

2018 - - - 

22 M/s.  Jasubhai Media pvt. 2023 - - - 



 
Ltd 2022 - - - 

2021 - - - 

2020 - 1,620.00 - 

2019 - - - 

2018 - - - 

23 
M/s.  KONGPOSH 

Publications, New Delhi 

2023 - - - 

2022 - - - 

2021 - - - 

2020 - 1,500.00 - 

2019 - - - 

2018 - - - 

 



 

 

 

 
 

PURCHASE OF BOOKS DURING 2021-2022 

S.No. Invoice No. Bill Date 
Amount in 

(Rs.) Book Suppliers 

1 PBS/65402 30.12.2021 35,392.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

2 PBS/65416 24.01.2022 47,811.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

3 PBS/65419  31.01.2022 11,639.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

4 PBS/65433 04.03.2022 69,933.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

5 PBS/65440  21.03.2022 16,910.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

6 UBD/IN/202 15.04.2021 74,438.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

7 PBS/65179 16.02.2021 58,274.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

8 PBS/65234  31.03.2021 17,910.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

9 UNI-1/4235/2021 04.10.2021 9,000.00 
M/s.MultinationalPubication&Distribut

ion  House 

Total Amount in Rs. 341,307.00   

 



























































































































 

 

 

 
 

PURCHASE OF BOOKS DURING 2021-2022 

S.No. Invoice No. Bill Date 
Amount in 

(Rs.) Book Suppliers 

1 PBS/65402 30.12.2021 35,392.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

2 PBS/65416 24.01.2022 47,811.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

3 PBS/65419  31.01.2022 11,639.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

4 PBS/65433 04.03.2022 69,933.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

5 PBS/65440  21.03.2022 16,910.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

6 UBD/IN/202 15.04.2021 74,438.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

7 PBS/65179 16.02.2021 58,274.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

8 PBS/65234  31.03.2021 17,910.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

9 UNI-1/4235/2021 04.10.2021 9,000.00 
M/s.MultinationalPubication&Distribut

ion  House 

Total Amount in Rs. 341,307.00   

 



























































































































 
 

 

PURCHASE OF BOOKS DURING 2020-2021 

S.No. Invoice No. Bill Date 
Amount in 

(Rs.) Book Suppliers 

1 HY/INV-I/20-00204  08.02.2021 16,516.00 
M/s.Jaypee Brothers Medical 

Publishers(P)Ltd 

Total Amount in Rupees 16,516.00   

 

 





















































































































 
PURCHASE OF BOOKS DURING 2019-2020 

S.No. Invoice No. Bill Date 
Amount in 

(Rs.) Book Suppliers 

1 HY/INV-I/19-00230 25.07.2019 19,025.00 
M/s.Jaypee Brothers Medical 

Publishers(P)Ltd 

2 HY/INV-I/19-00262  16.08.2019 34,107.00 
M/s.Jaypee Brothers Medical 

Publishers(P)Ltd 

3 UBD/IN/902 16.07.2019 1,09,811.00 
M/s.SIA-Publishers& 

Distributors(P)Ltd 

4 UBD/IN/903  16.07.2019 20,883.00 
M/s.SIA-Publishers& 

Distributors(P)Ltd 

5 UBD/IN/1295 16.08.2019 34,524.00 
M/s.SIA-Publishers& 

Distributors(P)Ltd 

6 UBD/IN/1657  07.09.2019 8,757.00 
M/s.SIA-Publishers& 

Distributors(P)Ltd 

7 PBS/64454 19.07.2019 80,971.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

8 PBS/64482 01.08.2019 9,112.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

9 PBS/64531  14.08.2019 43,483.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

10 PBS/64835  30.12.2019 49,387.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

11 CIS/2019-2020/957 16.07.2019 50,925.00 M/s. Cyber Info Services 

Total Amount in Rupees 4,60,985.00   

 

 

 

 





























































































































 
PURCHASE OF BOOKS DURING 2018-2019 

S.No. Invoice No. Bill Date 
Amount in 

(Rs.) 
Book Suppliers 

1 HY/INV-I/18-00066 02.05.2018 26,130.00 
M/s.Jaypee Brothers Medical 

Publishers(P)Ltd 

2 HY/INV-I/18-00083 12.05.2018 25,678.00 
M/s.Jaypee Brothers Medical 

Publishers(P)Ltd 

3 UBD/SI 932 10.05.2018 88,418.46 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

4 UBD/SI 934  10.05.2018 31,957.48 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

5 UBD/SI 935  10.05.2018 3,744.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

6 UBD/SI 1059  17.05.2018 36,036.80 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

7 UBD/SI 1063 17.05.2018 765.65 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

8 UBD/SI 1410   08.06.2018 25,330.89 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)Ltd 

9 Transport Chages 300.00   

10 PBS/63595 07.05.2018 82,580.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

11 PBS/63633 31.05.2018 10,368.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

12 PBS/63634  31.05.2018 15,425.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

13 PBS/63641 04.06.2018 893.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

14 PBS/63642  04.06.2018 2,373.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

15 PBS/63781  18.08.2018 35,911.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

16 PBS/63950 04.12.2018 1,01,445.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

17 PBS /63999  8.01.2019 66,617.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

18 PBS/64137  02.03.2019 13,875.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

19 HY/INV-I/18-00067 02.05.2018 26,130.00 M/s. Jaypee Brothers Medical Publishers 
P.Ltd 20 HY/INV-I/18-0039  28.11.2018 72,520.00 

21 UBD/SI767 02.05.2018 33,390.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

22 UBD/SI3861  15.09.2018 4,776.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

23 UBD/SI5557 24.11.2018 73,045.20 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 



 

24 UBD/SI5558   24.11.2018 40,072.45 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

25 UBD/SI5561 24.11.2018 14,347.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

26 UBD/SI5998 12.11.2018 9,381.50 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

27 PBS/63726 27.07.2018 33,047.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

28 PBS/63741  02.08.2018 7,505.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

29 PBS/63765  17.08.2018 9,543.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

30 ___________ 
02.04.2018 &               

04.04.2018 
1,500.00 M/s. J.B. Book Seller & Distributors 

31 UBD-SI-12578 24.11.2017 5,306.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

32 UBD-SI-12579 24.11.2017 2,972.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

33 UBD-SI-12626 27.11.2017 2,142.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

34 PBS/63119 20.11.2017 16,483.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

35 PBS/63261 06.01.2018 8,823.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

36 PBS/63095 09.11.2017 24,360.25 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

37 PBS/63137 23.11.2017 3,565.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

38 PBS/63186 07.12.2017 3,604.00 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

39 PBS/63114 20.11.2017 11,057.50 M/s. Pharma Book Syndicate 

40 UBS-SI-12210 11.11.2017 14,566.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

41 UBS-SI-12211 11.11.2017 24,110.30 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

42 UBD-SI-12624 27.11.2017 5,266.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

43 UBD-SI-12625 27.11.2017 774.41 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

44 UBD-SI-12773 04.12.2017 3,675.00 M/s.SIA-Publishers& Distributors(P)   Ltd 

Total Amount in Rs. 10,20,002.00   

 

 































































































































































































































 
Period of the Subscription -DELNET 

 

S.No. Period of the 
Subscription-DELNET 

IM-No. Receipt No. Amount Date of 
Subscription 

1 2018-2019 IM-3707 50146 56,404.00 24.01.2018 to 
23.01.2019 

2 2019-2020 IM-3707 54369 56,404.00 24.01.2019 to 
23.01.2020 

3 2020-2021 IM-3707 59225 56,404.00 24.01.2020 to 
23.01.2021 

4 2021-2022 IM-3707 63035 56,404.00 24.01.2021 to 
23.01.2022 

5 2022-2023 IM-3707 67909 56,404.00 24.01.2022 to 
23.01.2023 

6 2023-2024 IM-3707 72532 13,570.00 24.01.2023 to 
23.01.2024 

 Total Amount in Rs. 2,95,590.00  

 


















































































































